
V
a
r
i
e
s

4

Varies

Pvmt or well

Optional

Offset roadway surfaces

Details similar to Type 60 except as noted.
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Const jt

�

2
4

"

Concrete

Barrier

25’-0" Conc BARRIER Trans

EDGE OF BARRIER BASE

BARRIER

Conc BARRIER

Type 60 OR 60C

ELEVATION

Concrete barrier
TOP OF BARRIER

FG

barrier

Concrete

5
6

"

3
6

"

35’ Conc BARRIER TransType 60GC (Mod)

Type 60C (Mod)

TRANSITION CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE 60GC (Mod) TO CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE 60C (Mod)

Varies

CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE 60C (Mod)

4

25

width (W)

   Conc barrier

4

Var

Offset roadway surfaces

V
a
r
i
e
s

Pvmt or well

compacted base

Details similar to Type

60G except as noted.

25

CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE 60GC

1
�
"
 
M

i
n

�

Optional Const Jt

#4 total 4

3
6

"
 M

a
x

1
8
"

#4  @ 12

5
6

"

Var

#5 Cont Tot 8

EVENLY SPACED

�" CHAMFER OR

�" R (Typ)

�W �W

WIDTH (W)

�W �W

�" CHAMFER OR

�" R (Typ)

#5 Cont Tot 12

EVENLY SPACED

 deck, pavement and principal wall joints.  Expansion joint filler 

Expansion joints in concrete barrier shall be located at all

material shall be the same size as joint or �" minimum.

 NOTES:

Reinforcing stirrup not required for roadway offsets less than 1’-0".

Barrier delineation to be used when required by the Special Provisions.

markers on the adjacent median edgeline pavement delineation.

Spacing of barrier markers to match spacing of raised pavement 

For roadway surfaces offset greater than 1�" to 3", no rebars required.

For roadway surfaces offset greater than 3" to 8" use two #4 rebars at 3"

above the lower roadway surface. For roadway surfaces offset greater than

8" to 12", use two #4 rebars at 3" above the lower roadway surface and

two #4 rebars at 8" above the lower roadway surface. For roadway surfaces

offset greater than 12" to 36", use two #4 rebars at 3" above the lower

roadway surface and two #4 rebars at every 8" increment vertical spacing

above the first two #4 rebars.

V
a
r

Type 60GC

&
 V

a
r

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

#4 bar

See Note 5

See Note 4
See Note 4

See Note 5

and 60G respectively.
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gap 

Limits of Section B-B

 

DETAIL D

C Bolts

1
20 Min.

SECTION D-D

20 Min.

ELEVATION

1

 

Concrete Barrier

DETAIL F

A

A

Limits of Section C-C

B

B

1

20 Min.

 

Seal

weld

cont

Typ.

cont

SECTION C-C

T
y

p
.

 

C

C

PLAN

 

 

 

 

DETAIL E

See Detail D

 

 

D

 #4 tot. 3

D

hex. head bolt with washer tot.4.

DETAIL G

 

20 Min.

1

 

Cover plate

 

galvanized sheet metal

 

 

 

Post wall

Detail F

Concrete

Barrier

lift holes

L

�
"

L

LL

/

L

Concrete barrier

polystyrene

 4"

for anchorage devices.

/

/

Sleeve nut

4�"

+

-
L
anchorage

with concrete

polystyrene

Edge of pedestals

width and transition to vertical face

3
"

c
l
r

Cover PL

/

in cover plate

L

slotted holes

�"
+
-

/

cover plate

/

/

L

L

Cover plate

#4 @ 2’-0"

#4 @ 2’-0"

Note:  Concrete Barrier Type 60 R 

 anchorage ( Typ. )

L

3
"

L

holes

#4 @ 2’-0"

tot.9 typ.

Detail E

See Detail G

NOTES: 1) Resin capsule anchorage is subject to 

approval of the Engineer. Installation

procedures shall comply with manufacturer’s

instructions.

2) Detail B similar to Detail A except
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DETAIL  B

/

Resin capsule anchor for

/

max.

Chisel-pointed steel

insert with female

threads bonded with

a resin anchor

/

20’-0" min. transition in barrier 
5’-0"

3
"

and washer 8 per

hex. hd. bolt tot. 8

1

1

1

SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B

#4 tot. 8 cont.

Pavement or well

compacted base

beneath barrier

L

3
"

3
"

3
"

�" 0 Sleeve nut anchorage ( See Detail E ) or Resin

 5"

3
"

1’-8"

1’-8"

#4

 #4 cont.

6"

C �" Sleeve nut

�" Plate flush

1"Expanded

8
"

2 �" 0 Holes

�" Cover plate

 6"
Optional 2" 0

1" Expanded polystyrene

�" Sleeve nut

1
"
 g

a
p

1" gap

�" Cover plate

�
"

2’-0" 2’-0" & varies

#4 tot 6

#4 tot 6

P �" min.

�" clr

1" Expanded

�" Cover plate

with �" x �"  slotted

P �" x 2"

 �"

P �"

Drill, tap and fasten with �" 0 

2�" 0 Hole
�"  0 Cap screw

or bolt with washer

Slot �" x �" 

�" 0 Hex. hd bolt

�
"

�
"

5
"

2�" 0 Hole

Slot �" x �" 

�" 0 x 3�" long

P �"

�" �" 0 Chisel

pointed stud bolt

with nut and washer

 �" 0 threaded rod

with �" x �"

& Var

Type 60C or 60GC
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p
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0
C

 (
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)
-
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6
"
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p
e
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0
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C
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)
-
5
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"

Vertical face
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Var

Finish grade

Finish grade

Type 60C (Mod)
or

Type 60GC (Mod)

V
a
r

V
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V
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3
6

"
o

r
5

6
"

Pavement or well

compacted base

beneath barrier

Pavement or well

compacted base

beneath barrier

3
3

"
 
o

r
 

5
3

"
Electrical Standard 

6
9

"
 M

a
x

3
"
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p
e
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 (
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 e
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P �" x 5" x 27" - Type 60C (Mod)

P �" x 5" x 47" - Type 60GC (Mod)

or Sign foundation

C Post

is symmetrical about C of post.

T
y

p
e
 6

0
C

 (
M

o
d

)-
2

1
"

T
y
p
e
 6

0
G

C
 (

M
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d
)-

4
1
"

Electrical Standard

or Sign foundation

C Post

C Post

P �" x 5" x 27" or 47"

1
8

"

L

with �" x �"  slotted

P �" x 5" x Var

�" Cover plate

holes (See Note 3)

capsule anchorage ( See Alternative Anchorage ). A total of 8 (Type 60C Mod)

to be galvanized after fabrication. Hardware to be galvanized or non-corrosive

or 14 (Type 60 GC Mod) anchorage units required per plate.  All metal plates 

See Note 4

Note 4: Det F applies similarly on other side of Conc 

Barrier except additional sleeve nut anchorage and longer

(High Side)

(Low Side)

between pedestal & barrier

where applicable.

where applicable

more than 7".

plates are required.  Equal spacing of holes to be not 

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
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gap 

Limits of Section B-B

 

DETAIL D

C Bolts

SECTION D-D

ELEVATION

 

Concrete Barrier

DETAIL F

A

A

Limits of Section C-C

B

B

 

Seal

weld

cont

cont

SECTION C-C

 

C

C

PLAN

 

 

 

DETAIL E

See Detail D

 

 

D

 #4 tot. 3

D

hex. head bolt with washer tot.4.

DETAIL G

 

 

Cover plate

 

 

 

Detail F

Concrete

Barrier

lift holes

L

�
"

L

L

/

L

Concrete barrier

 4"

for anchorage devices.

/

/

Sleeve nut

4�"

+

-
L
anchorage

with concrete

polystyrene

Edge of pedestals

width and transition to vertical face

3
"

Cover PL

/

in cover plate

slotted holes

�"
+
-

/

cover plate

/

/

L

L

Cover plate

 anchorage ( Typ. )

3
"

#4 @ 2’-0"

tot.9 typ.

Detail E

See Detail G

NOTES: 1) Resin capsule anchorage is subject to 

approval of the Engineer. Installation

procedures shall comply with manufacturer’s

instructions.

2) Detail B similar to Detail A except
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DETAIL  B

/

Resin capsule anchor for

/

max.

Chisel-pointed steel

insert with female

threads bonded with

a resin anchor

/

20’-0" min. transition in barrier 
5’-0"

3
"

and washer 8 per

hex. hd. bolt tot. 8

1

1

1

SECTION A-A SECTION B-B
Pavement or well

compacted base

beneath barrier

L

3
"

3
"

3
"

�" 0 Sleeve nut anchorage ( See Detail E ) or Resin

 5"

3
"

1’-8"

1’-8"

#4

 #4 cont.

6"

C �" Sleeve nut

�" Plate flush

1"Expanded

8
"

2 �" 0 Holes

�" Cover plate

 6"
Optional 2" 0

1" Expanded polystyrene

�" Sleeve nut

�" Cover plate

#5 tot 6

#5 tot 6
�" Cover plate

P �" x 2"

 �"

P �"

Drill, tap and fasten with �" 0 

2�" 0 Hole
�"  0 Cap screw

or bolt with washer

Slot �" x �" 

�" 0 Hex. hd bolt

�
"

�
"

5
"

2�" 0 Hole

Slot �" x �" 

�" 0 x 3�" long

P �"

�" �" 0 Chisel

pointed stud bolt

with nut and washer

 �" 0 threaded rod

with �" x �"

Vertical face

1
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12"

Finish grade
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P �" x 5" x 47" - Type 60GE (Mod)

C Post

C Post

C Post

between pedestal & barrier

where applicable.

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

C-35NO SCALE

Limits of payment for Concrete Barrier Type 60GE(Mod)

24"

24"

5
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"

#5 Cont Total 10

evenly spaced

24"

#5 @ 24"

#5 @ 24"

5
6
" P �" x 5" x 47"

slotted holes

with �" x �"

Sign foundation

PL �" min. galvanized

sheet metal

Type 60G

Type 60G 
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0
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Sign Post 

Sign foundation

Sign foundation

4
1
"

Cover PL

capsule anchorage ( See Alternative Anchorage ). A total of 14

anchorage units required per plate.  All metal plates 

to be galvanized after fabrication. Hardware to be galvanized

or non-corrosive

CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE GE (Mod)
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"D" 350+15.69 BC

"WC-3" 54+33.18 PCC
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"WC-2"+76.92
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18.52’ Lt
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5.65’ Lt "WC-2"+75.13

END Conc CURB

AFTS (12A)

"WC-2"+79.18

24’ Rt "WC-2"+17.35

CURB RAMP
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35.09’ Rt "WC-2"+64.44

END Trans RAILING (TYPE WB)
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32.67’ Lt
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"WC-5"+27.37

2
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247(11A)
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CW" 5- "
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4
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8’
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CURVE DATA

No. R T L

 3000.00’ 3°11’44"    83.68’   167.32’
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10320 SQ YD

BONDED FIBER MATRIX

2580 LF GRAVEL BAG BERM

210 1 2 3 4 215 6 789
220 1

2

MVP

294

290
290

290 290

294
2

9

0

290

296

294

294

292
292

290

290

290

290

210 1 2 3 4 215 6 789
220 1

2

MVP

CFL17062

284.573

CFL17082

286.603

CFL17063

284.693

C

F
L

1
7
0
8
3

286.664

CFL17064

284.718

CFL17084

286.877

CFL17065

284.713

CFL17085

2

8

7

.
0

9

2

CFL17086

287.293

CFL17066

284.733

CFL17067

284.840

CFL17087

287.580

CFL17088

287.275

C

F
L

1
7
0
6
9

284.994

CFL17089

287.499

CFL17070

2
8
5
.
0
6
4

CFL17090

287.836

CFL17071

285.133

CFL17091

2
8
7
.9

0
2

CFL17072

285.193

CFL17092

287.843

CFL17093

287.907

C

F
L

1
7
0
7
3

285.285

CFL17074

285.309

C
F
L

1
7
0
9
4

288.135

CFL17075

285.348

CFL17095

288.358

C
F
L

1
7
0
7
6

285.481

CFL17096

288.458

CFL17077

CFL17078

285.803

CFL17079

285.918

CFL17080

2
8
6
.0

7
3

C

F
L

1
7
0
8
1

286.360

210 1 2 3 4 215 6 789
220 1

2

MVP

UB

POOL

POOL

POOL

POOL

P

POOL POOL
POOL

ASPH

ASPH

DIRT

DIRT

UB

UB

UB

UB

ASPH A
S

P
H

CONC

CONC

CONC

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

ASPHASPH

ORA - 91

ORA - 91

 
 

 
 

C A MI N O M A N Z AN O

EB ROUTE 91

WB ROUTE 91

R/W

ROUTE 91  "A" LINE

TEMPORARY HYDROSEED

7463 SQ YD

10-14-10

10-14-10

BIOSWALE SEED MIX

SEE PLANT LIST AND

 DRAINAGE PLANS

R/W

M
A

T
C

H
 T

O
 S

H
E

E
T

 W
P

C
-
1

6

M
A

T
C

H
 T

O
 S

H
E

E
T

 W
P

C
 -

1
4

12 Ora 91 9.1/15.1 949

10-25-10

121

SCALE: 1" = 50’



x

x

x

x

x

S
T

A
T

E
 O

F
 C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

IA
  

- 
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D

-

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
 B

Y
R

E
V

I
S

E
D

 B
Y

D
A

T
E

 R
E

V
I
S

E
D

S
E

N
I
O

R
 L

A
N

D
S

C
A

P
E

 A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T

R
R

L
A

N
D

O
N

 M
A

R
E

S ERIC DICKSON
L

A
N

D
S

C
A

P
E

 A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
U

R
E

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3 USERNAME => trlen

c0g330gbDGN FILE =>
BORDER LAST REVISED 4/11/2008 12216CU EA 0G3301

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

LICENSED LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

L
I

C
E

N
S

E
D 

L A N DSAP E  AR C

H
I

T
E

C
T

  

Signature

Renewal Date

Date

C

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

L
A

S
T

 R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N

T
I
M

E
 P

L
O

T
T

E
D

 =
>

D
A

T
E

 P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 =

>

1
6
:
5
1

1
6

-
D

E

1
2

-
0

8
-
0

9

WPC-16

TEMPORARY WATER

P

O

L

L

U

T

I

O

N

 

C

O

N

T

R

O

L

 

P

L

A

N

M
A

T
T

H
E

W
 J

 C
A

S
L

A
V

K
A

T

H

I

S

 

P

L

A

N

 

I

S

 

A

C

C

U

R

A

T

E

 

F

O

R

 

T

E

M

P

O

R

A

R

Y

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

P

O

L

L

U

T

I

O

N

 

C

O

N

T

R

O

L

 

W

O

R

K

 

O

N

L

Y

.

 

M
A

T

T
H

EW
J CASLAVKA

50
7

1

1

0

-

3

1

-

1

1

426 LF GRAVEL BAG BERM

176 LF GRAVEL BAG BERM

6966 SQ YD

BONDED FIBER MATRIX

426 LF GRAVEL BAG BERM

176 LF GRAVEL BAG BERM

3 4 225 6
7 8 9 230 1

2 3 4 235

298

296

298

296

294

298298

296
296

294 292

292

3 4 225 6
7 8 9 230 1

2 3 4 235

CFL17116

288.738

CFL17117

288.886

CFL17118

289.074

C
F
L

1
7
1
1
9

289.177

CFL17120

289.284

HEAD17004

294.471

CFL17100

286.683

C
FL

17101

286.831

CFL17121

289.440

CFL17102

2
8
7
.0

2
7

CFL17122

289.584

CFL17103

287.112

CFL17123

289.709

CFL17104

287.364

CFL17124

2
8
9
.8

8
8

CFL17105

287.538

CFL17106

2
8
7
.
6
0
6

D

I
R

O

2
1
9
8

297.061

CFL17107

287.767

HEAD2231

289.017
HEAD2232

2
8
9
.1

5
6

CFL17108

2
8
7
.9

5
5

CFL17109

288.150

CFL17097

CFL17110

288.201

CFL17098

288.834

CFL17111

288.281

C

F
L

1
7
0
9
9

289.413

CFL17112

288.476

CFL17113

288.615

CFL17114

288.703

CFL17115

2
8
8
.
7
1
0

3 4 225 6
7 8 9 230 1

2 3 4 235

POOL

P

ASPH

CONC

CONC

CONC

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

ASPH

UB

CONC

ASPHA

S

P

H

ASPH

ASPH

CONC

CONC

ASPH

ASPH

A

S

P

H

C

O

N

C

CONC

POOL
POOLR/W

ROUTE 91  "A" LINE

R/W

R/W

R/W

EB ROUTE 91

WB ROUTE 91

TEMPORARY HYDROSEED 

(3581 SQYD) 

NOTES:

FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY AND ACCESS DATA, CONTACT 

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE

10-14-10

10-14-10

BIOSWALE SEED MIX

SEE PLANT LIST AND

 DRAINAGE PLANS

BIOSWALE SEED MIX

SEE PLANT LIST AND

 DRAINAGE PLANS

MATCH TO SHEET WPC-15 M
A

T
C

H
 T

O
 S

H
E

E
T

 W
P

C
-
1
7

SCALE: 1" = 50’

12 Ora 91 9.1/15.1 949

10-25-10

122



x

x

x

x

x

S
T

A
T

E
 O

F
 C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

IA
  

- 
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D

-

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
 B

Y
R

E
V

I
S

E
D

 B
Y

D
A

T
E

 R
E

V
I
S

E
D

S
E

N
I
O

R
 L

A
N

D
S

C
A

P
E

 A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T

R
R

L
A

N
D

O
N

 M
A

R
E

S ERIC DICKSON
L

A
N

D
S

C
A

P
E

 A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
U

R
E

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3 USERNAME => trlen

c0g330gbDGN FILE =>
BORDER LAST REVISED 4/11/2008 12216CU EA 0G3301

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

LICENSED LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

L
I

C
E

N
S

E
D 

L A N DSAP E  AR C

H
I

T
E

C
T

  

Signature

Renewal Date

Date

C

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

L
A

S
T

 R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N

T
I
M

E
 P

L
O

T
T

E
D

 =
>

D
A

T
E

 P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 =

>

1
6
:
5
1

1
6

-
D

E

1
2

-
0

8
-
0

9

WPC-17

TEMPORARY WATER

P

O

L

L

U

T

I

O

N

 

C

O

N

T

R

O

L

 

P

L

A

N

 

M
A

T

T
H

E W
J CASLAVKA

50
7

1

1

0

-

3

1

-

1

1

M
A

T
T

H
E

W
 J

 C
A

S
L

A
V

K
A

T

H

I

S

 

P

L

A

N

 

I

S

 

A

C

C

U

R

A

T

E

 

F

O

R

 

T

E

M

P

O

R

A

R

Y

 

W

A

T

E

R

 

P

O

L

L

U

T

I

O

N

 

C

O

N

T

R

O

L

 

W

O

R

K

 

O

N

L

Y

.

120 LF GRAVEL BAG BERM
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BONDED FIBER MATRIX
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